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N << LtU n~ q.<.u 'T)~P.-18/7 ;p.121t.teo 
o-uo-Liuct-rnY. ursnr.arcrri ct-liU(.USnrt. (.Uli~liuctnrt.nY.ri lit-iusri 

I!· bpuwb «03» 04 2018p. 

LJwu't.Jw4gnuJ tr't.J hw't.JO't.Jwctnrimlr' 

l.Jwtuwq.wh' 

(( nQ hrwuw't.Jwlllwrr U<SU q.onl{ lllbrtW4WL, q.-lll (. PwpWJW't.J (CflT)Jc+UIT)) 
Uti11wutibr 

(( nQ uwrlllw4w't.J ll.jWlllrwulllnt.[OJW't.J pwcr't.Jr ll.jblll, q.-lll U. LJwrlllrrnujw't.J (CflT)Jc+U) 
<< nQ ~r't.Jw't.Juw4w't.J pwcr't.Jr ll.jblllr lllbrtw4wl, Lji/q.-lll LJ. Uwrq.uJw't.J (CflT)/CfU) 
<< nQ U<SU pwd-w't.Jum't.Jpr L!jblll, u-r rcr. <wupwrJw't.J (CflT)/PU) 
(( nQ Oll.jbrwlllrl{ pwcr't.Jr wl{wq. UL!jW, 4-'t.J U. 42wrwujw't.J (CflT)/PU) 

.gwrumL11.wr 

UWU[! 13QQ 

<< nQ q.'t.Jmu't.Jbrr hwt1w4wrq.uw't.J U. Ljiwulllwrorirobrr aU.w4brll.luw't.J pwctw't.Jum't.Jpr ull.jw, 4-'t.J 

<. Cwh't.JwqwrJw't.J (CflT)/LJ<u) 
1. N << 4U n:l q.<U IT)~P-18/7 /P/2/4~tJ owo4wq.rn4. urgmJror q.'t.JwJr't.J wnw2wr4't.Jbrr 't.Jbr4wJwguw't.J, 
q.'t.Jwhwllluw't.J Wf"lr).JnL't.Jp't.Jbrr hwulllWlllUW't.J (urgmJtor wrri.Jm't.Jp't.Jbrr wuLjim{luw't.J) uwur't.J . 
1.1 C't.Jrowgw4wrq.r't.J uwu't.Jw4gblm hrwl{brQ mriwr44.bl t tlb4lllrn't.JwJr't.J q.'t.Jmu't.Jbrr 4wJpmu' armeps.am Li. 
orb't.Jpnl{ uwhuw't.JL{wo 4wrq.mJ. hrwl{brQ hrwll.lwrw44.bL t gnumner.am tLb4lllrn't.JwJr't.J 4wmmu: 
1.2 Cf't.JwJr't.J WrlW2wr4 ll.jWrm't.Jw4nrt orwr't.JbrQ pwg4_bl b't.J tlb4lllrn't.JwJr't.J brtw't.Jw4n4_: 

1.3 Cf't.JwJr't.J wnw2wr4 b't.J 't.Jbr4wJwgrbl hblllUJWL uwu't.Jw4rg't.JbrQ: 

N lJwubw4g~ wbqwbmU[! tL· lflnulll~ hwughb 

1 « l>uu.ibritimu» U'TlC tL. hwugbu' imQerium2014@mail. ru 

2 « 'llrnl{Wjflb[l» U'TJ C tL. hwugbu' Qroviderllc@mail. ru 

3 « tljnutipu» urric tL. hwugbu' tenders@360shinbaza.am 

1.4 S4JwL't.Jbr ' hWJlllbrr orwr't.Jbrr 4wquuw't.J, 't.Jbr4wJwguw't.J' hrwl{brr L!jWhw't.J2't.JbrrtJ 
hWUWL!jWlllWUtuw't.Jm[OJW't.J uwur't.J . 
1.4.1 LJwu't.Jw4rg't.Jbrr 4nriurg 't.Jbr4wJwgl{wo orwr't.JbrQ 4wqul{wo b't.J hrwl{brml uwhuw't.JL{wo 

L!jWhw't.J2't.Jbrr't.J hwUWL!jWlllWUtuw't.J : 
1.5 SL!Jwl't.Jbr ' pwgl{wo Jmrwpw't.J~mr hwJlllmu hrw4.brn4. ll.jwhw't.J24.nri LjiwulllWfOrtrobrr wn4wJnLfOJW't.J 
uwur't.J . 
1.5.1 N << 4U n:l q.<Ulfl~P-18/7/P/2/4~tJ owo4wq.rn4. q.'t.Jw't.J2uw't.J hwrguw't.J' tlb4lllrn't.JwJru ounl{ 

Q't.Jrowgw4wrq.fi hrwl{brnl{ uwhuw't.JL{wo 4wrq.n4_ uwu't.Jw4rg't.JbrQ 't.Jbr4wJwgrbL b't.J hrwl{brm..J. L!jWhw't.J24_nrt 
pnlnr LjiWUlllW[OrtfObrQ, nrn't.Jp hWUWL!jWlllWUtuw't.Jmu b't.J hrwl{brnl{ uwhuw't.JL{wo L{wl{brwll.jWJUW't.J't.JbrrtJ: 
1.6 S4Jwl't.Jbr ubrctl{wo wnw2wr4mroJm't.J't.Jbrr uwur't.J . 

1.6.1 LJbrctl{wo wnw2wr4mroJm't.J't.Jbr' hwJlllbr ~4w't.J: 
1.7 LJwu't.Jw4rg't.Jbrr wnw2wr4wo q.'t.JbrQ' L11bu wrumuw~ 1-mu: 
1.8 Sbrtb4mroJm't.J't.Jbr q.'t.Jw't.J2uw't.J hwrguw't.J QU[Owgw4wrq.r wrri.Jm't.Jp't.Jbrr uwur't.J. 
q.tJwhi.ullln'l. hwti<itiwctnqnl[[! nrnzbg' 
- (wUWOWJ't.J (( Ltwnwl{wrmroJw't.J 2017 ro4.w4w't.Jr UWJrur 4-r N 526-lr nrn2uw't.J 4wrq.r 40-rri. uwur 5-M 
4blllr «P» Li. «b» b't.Jrow4blllbrr' N << 4U n:l q.<Ulfl~P-18/7/P/2/4~0 owo4wq.rml q.'t.Jw't.J2uw't.J 
hwrguw't.J Q't.Jrowgw4wrq.r 1, 3, 4, 6, 15, 17-27-r'l ~wLjiwpwcrr't.JtJbrr uwunl{ Q't.Jlllrl{wo uwu't.Jw4rg 6w't.Jw~blm 
DL!jWlllW4n4. n~ q.'t.JwJr't.J ll.jWJUW't.J't.JbrQ pwl{wrwrnri q.'t.Jwhwllll{wo hWJlllbr 't.Jbr4wJwgrwo uwu't.Jw4rg't.Jbrr 
hbl.Jl 03.04.2018[0. cTWUQ 12:30-rtJ q.'t.Jbrr 't.J4_wqbguw't.J 't.JL!jWlllW4n4_ 4_wr4_bl t urwcrwuw't.Jw4Jw 
pw't.Jw4gmroJm't.J, rtJ~r wrri.Jm't.JpnuI 1, 3, 4, 6, 19, Li. 25-r'l ~wLjiwpwcrr't.J't.Jbrr hwuwr «"lpntlwJ11bp» U"le-'t.J 
WrlW2wr4bl t hWUWL!jWlllWUtuw't.JwpWfl 1-~tJ ~wLjiwpwcr't.Jr hwuwr 117 rwwu urwl{nr q.r't.J' 't.Jwtuyri.J 148 
ri.rwur Ljintuwrb't.J , 3-r'l ~wLjiwpwcr't.Jr hwuwr 390 ri.rwu urw4.nr q.r't.J ' 't.Jwtu4r't.J 567 ri.rwur Ljintuwrb't.J, 4-r'l 
~wLjiwpwcr't.Jr hwuwr 580 ri.rwu urw4.nr q.r't.J' 't.Jwtu4r't.J 678 ri.rwur Ljintuwrb't.J, 6-r'l ~wLjiwpwcr't.Jr hwuwr 
580 ri.rwu urwL.J.nr q.r't.J ' 't.Jwtu4r't.J 678 ri.rwur Ljintuwrb't.J, 19-r'l ~wLjiwpwcr't.Jr hwuwr 1990 rrrwu urw4.nr 
q.r't.J' 't.Jwtu4r't.J 3456 ri.rwur Ljintuwrb't.J ru4 25-r'l ~wLjiwpwcr't.Jr hwuwr 4500 ri.rwu urw4.nr q.r't.J' 't.Jwtu4r'u 
4567 ri.rwur Ljintuwrb't.J : ru4 15, 17, 18, 20-24, 26, 27-r'l ~w Lji wpwcrr't.J't.Jbrr hwuwr uwu't.Jwyrg't.Jbrrg n~ ub4Q 



2ti ti2bgrbL lllLIJWL 2wl{lwpwcttiuubrti hwuwr wnw2wr4wb q.Lib[lQ, mulllti 15, 17, 18, 20-24, 26, 27-(11} 
2wl{lwpwcttiuubrr uwumj_ q.uuwu QU[Gwgw4wrq.Q hWJlllW[lW[l4_mu t 24WJWgwo hwuWOWJU' (.(. 
Liwnw4_wrmraJWU 2017 ra4_w4wur UWJtiur 4-ti N 526-li nrn2uwu 4wrq.r 40-rri- uwur 5-rri- 4blllr «q» 
buraw4blllbrti Lt «ct-Limuubrti uwutiu» (.(. orbu12r 37-rri- hnri.4_wcr 1-tiu uwur 1-tiu 4blllti: 
- N << ltU n:l q.<:,Ul'fl~P-1817/P/2/ltC'O owo4wq.rn4_ QLI[Gwgw4wrq.ru «PUUJbptinuf», «'Tlpnl{wJ11b11» Lt 
« t4ntfti£!U» U'TlC.-ubrr 4n11utig ubr4wJwg4_wo hwjlllb[lQ q.uwhwlllbL pw4_wrwr Li.(.(. 4wnw4_w[lnL[GJWU 2017[<7. 
UWJrur 4-ti N 526-li nrn2uwup hWUlllWlllLj_wo "ct-umuubrti q.n[lOQU[GWgti 4wquw4b[llljUWU 11 4wrq.r 43-rri-
4blllti 3-rrt uwuti hwuwOWJU (.(. 4wnw4_W[lnL[GJWUU wnQLi[Gb[l Lljblllw4wu b4wumlllubrti 4nutilllb 
ubr4wJwgLibL hwrgmu' wnw2ru lllb'l_U qpw'l_bgrwo uwuuw4rgubrr' «'Tlpnl{WJ'lb(l» Lt « t4nifti£!U» U'TlC.­
ubrr hWJlll[! ubr4wJwgLibLnL or4_w rtflnL[GJWUp hwr4wJru uwruur 4n11urg 4_brwhu44_n'l_ b4wumlllubrr q.on4_ 
d-wu4bmwug LljW[llllW4_nrmraJmLiubrti Lt hrw4_brn4_ «~ruwuuw4wu ur2ngubr» nrw4w4_nruwu 2wtl1wur2r 
q.uwhwllluwu hwuwr uwhuwu4_wo LljWJUwuubrti wn4WJnL[GJWU 4_brwpb[lJWL: 
- hwuwOWJU (.(. 4wnw4_W[lnL[GJWU 2017[<7. UWJrur 4-ti 526-li nrn2uwu 4wrq.r 43-rri- uwur 4-rri- 4blllr' N << 
ltU n:l q.<:,Ul'fl~P-1817/P/2/ltC'O owo4wq.rn4_ urgmJrar wnw2ru lllb'l_bfl qpw11bgrwo uwuuw4rgubrru' 
«'l)pnl{WJ'lb(l» Lt « t4ntfti£!U» U'TlC.-ubrru owumgbl' 04.05.2017[<7. 526-li nrn2uwu 4wrq.r 32-rri- 4bl.I1r 1-ru 
buraw4blllr «q» LljW[lpb[lnL[GJWUp uwtuwlllbu4_wo l{lWUlllW[G'l_[Gbflr Ubf14WJW9UWU uwutiu : 

liwtuwq.wh' q.-m <. PwpWJWU (ct-'T1/ct-UITJ) 

/ q.-lll 

l{l/q.-lll 

u-r 

~-Li U . .f2W[1WUJWU (ct-'T1/PU) 



wrumuw4 1 l '-t lJU UlJ lJ lJl<TU'1U 
utiw~. p wuw «t°'Li~t:irtimu> urric « rrirn4.w1rJ.l:ir> urric « t4 nLitJpu» urri c 

::.; h u rrir uu -121.ibr r '.2/ Li q.muwr wnwug wnwug 
111 , 1111 .n h.1 r0 q.tJu 4Q utiwl{. 111 1/' UU( qmuwr utiw l{. 

I 11 I /' 
UU( q.muwr utiw l{. wnwug UU( UU( q.muu1p 

1 bbtjlwuwbti4 q.tJ~uw1tiu ljq 117 400 46800 0 0 0 0 117 46800 0 46800 163 54166,667 10833,33 65000 . 
2 bnrw4 uwnQ 2rti hwm 2875 20 57500 3800 76000 0 76000 3579 71580 0 71580 2196 36600 7320 439/0 

3 6ljmu tunri.nl{w4 40uu hwm 390 50 19500 800 40000 0 40000 390 19500 0 19500 1296 54000 10800 64800 

4 6ljmu tunri.nl{w4 60uu hw m 580 50 29000 0 0 0 0 580 29000 0 29000 1096 45666,667 9133,33 5480() 

5 6ljmu tunri.nl{w4 80uu hwm 820 50 41000 0 0 0 0 789 39450 0 39450 1296 54000 10800 64800 

6 
!1'.l4mli flinri.nlfwlj 

tuwnuti ~ ti 60uu 
hwm 580 25 14500 0 0 0 0 580 14500 0 14500 1096 22833,333 4566,6667 27400 

7 
[rlljnlli flinri.nlfwlj 

tuwnuti~ti 80uu 
hwm 880 35 30800 0 0 0 0 789 27615 0 2761 5 1296 37800 7560 453GO 

8 rritn nLUl w 4 3,5x18 hw m 8 1500 12000 0 0 0 0 6 9000 0 9000 3 3750 750 4500 

9 '1) Ul nLUl w 4 4x40 hw m 9 1500 13500 0 0 0 0 8 12000 0 12000 4 5000 1000 6000 

10 rriUlmUl wlj 5x50 hwm 10 1490 14900 0 0 0 0 10 14900 0 14900 7 8691 ,67 1738,33 104.10 

11 't-Jmp.bL ~UlnLLilw4r N6 hwm 8 1500 12000 0 0 0 0 13 19500 0 19500 2 2500 500 30()() 

12 't-J mp.bL ~UlmLilw 4r N8 hwm 9 1495 13455 0 0 0 0 15 22425 0 22425 2,5003 3115 623 37:111 

13 Lwp tjlWJUlr ljq 2250 100 225000 0 0 0 0 2345 234500 0 234500 1875 156250 31250 187!.>0() 

14 q.wu 60uu ljq 986 30 29580 0 0 0 0 1234 37020 0 37020 696 17400 3480 2011/\() 

15 (wrraw2mrra hwm 1000 20 20000 0 0 0 0 1857 37140 0 37140 1496 24933,333 4986,67 2'J<JJ() 

16 
·11UlmUl w{jwnw1l 

murl{t:iruwl 
hwm 1355 20 27100 0 0 0 0 1785 35700 0 35700 846 14100 2820 16CJ)() 

17 Uri_ng hwm 1200 20 24000 0 0 0 0 2468 49360 0 49360 2796 46600 9320 5~1~!2() 

18 
CTlUl nLLilw4 wnwu 

mutil{t:iruwl 26 ljUlnr 
hwm 4200 10 42000 0 0 0 0 34567 345670 0 345670 0 0 0 () 

19 LJmr6 hwm 1990 20 39800 0 0 0 0 1990 39800 0 39800 2896 48266,667 9653,33 5'/C)) () 

20 <Pw ljwu ti uti2m4 6uu hwm 800 29 23200 0 0 0 0 2222 64438 0 64438 f746 421 95 8439 50(,Jl ' 
. =' 

21 <Pwljwuti uti2m4 7uu hwm 1000 30 30000 0 0 0 0 2468 74040 0 74040 1846 46150 9230 5!i '. l/H) I 

22 <Pwljwuti uti2m4 8uu hwm 1200 30 36000 0 0 0 0 2789 83670 0 83670 1996 49900 9980 ~>'llll\O I 
''"+wfctf''-"'1 • W llJ-'[.! 

12:100 I 23 hwl{w12bLm hwuwr, hwm 200 50 10000 0 0 0 0 1579 78950 0 78950 246 10250 2050 
hwuwrw4 

24 Pwht:ir hw m 1100 30 33000 0 0 0 0 1653 49590 0 49590 1596 39900 7980 4 71\f\ () 

25 q.nq.wratiw4tJl:ir i\1 wtJ hw m 4500 40 180000 0 0 0 0 4500 180000 0 180000 4596 153200 30640 1831140 

26 <P ngtu t:ir hwm 1100 50 55000 0 0 0 0 1478 73900 0 73900 1996 83166,667 16633,33 99tl! Hl 
·-··=' 

27 '1-nwtJ tjlw ljwtJtJ t:ir hwm 5800 17 98600 0 0 0 0 13579 230843 0 230843 0 0 0 o I 

I 

1· 


